CITY BILLS APPROVED TO PAY 3-15-21

A & E METAL

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS A&B FUND
B & RTRACTOR

CASELLE

CITY AUTO PARTS

CHARTER

CLAY COMMUNICATIONS

CUSTOM MOUNTS

GALL’S

HARRIS PLUMBING AND ELECTRIC
LIBERTY NATIONAL INS

LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY
LINEVILLE WATERWORKS AND SEWER
MAIN STREET ALABAMA

MUNICIPAL WORKERS COMPENSATION
PICKETTE’S

PITNEY BOWES

QUILL

REGIONS BANK

SOUTHERN DATA AUTOMATION
SOUTHERN LINC

TPX COMMUNICATIONS
TALLAPOOSA RIVER ELECTRIC

THE CLAY TIMES JOURNAL

$1768.95
$30.00
$171.73
$432.50
$89.33
$13.57
$86.00
$308.99
$379.96
$70.98
$342.52
$700.23
$1638.50
$500.00
$2318.00
$152.99
$189.99
$84.76
$1750.00
$51.50
$335.57
$451.22
$120.64
$365.00



